Product Range

Bomkai Silk Saree
Sonepuri Silk Saree
Sambalpuri Silk Saree

Nuapatana Khandua
Saree

Kotapad Saree
Ikat Saree

Tassar & Ghicha Sarees
& All Types of Cotton
Saree

Scarf, Stole, Bed Cover,
Dress Material & Ready
Made

Stone
Wood

Applique: Chandua, Wall
hanging, Lamp Shade,
Garden Umbrella, Turupa
Works

Paper Mache

Golden Grass: Box, Table
Map, Runer

Sabai Grass: Round Box,
Basket, Fruit Tray

Jute: Bag, File Cover
Dhokra

Tribal Jewellery
Silver Filigree

Gems & Jewellery
Brass Utensils
Lacquer ltems

Horn ltems

Straw Painting

Patta Painting

Palm Leaf Engraving

‘théa[zig)

62 years of Excellence

Odisha State Co-operative Handicrafts Corporation Ltd. (Utkalika)
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Branch
: Address
Location
Bhubaneswar | Shop No.-1, Eastern Tower, Market Building, Ashok
Nagar, Bhubaneswar-751009, Ph:0674 - 2530187,
0674 - 2530184, Email: bbsr@utkalika.co.in
Airport, BBSR | Shop No.- 214, B.P. Airport Terminal, Departure
Lounge, 1st Floor, Bhubaneswar- 751020,
Ph.: 0674-2596743, Email: airport@utkalika.co.in
Cuttack OSCB Premises, Jail Road, Cuttack-753001,
Ph.: 0671-2204424, 2203424,
Email: cuttack@utkalika.co.in
Puri Shop No.-16, Grand Centre, Puri-752001,
Ph.:06752-220209, Email: puri@utkalika.co.in
Rourkela Big Shop - 25 & 26, Sector- 5, Rourkela -769002,
Ph: 0661-2640059,Email: rourkela@utkalika.co.in
Sambalpur Veer Surendra Sai Marg , Sambalpur - 768001,
Ph: 0663 - 2520058,
Email: Sambalpur@utkalika.co.in
Jeypore Debottar Market Complex, Jeypore, Koraput,
Ph: 06854-233567
Email: jeypore@utkalika.co.in
Angul Near Govt. Girls High School, Amalapada,
Ph: 06764 233943

| Email: angul@utkalika.co.in
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Out Side Odisha

b

Branch
: Address
Location
Delhi B/4-Baba Kharag Singh Marg.New Delhi-110001,
Ph: 011-23340763, Email: newdelhi@utkalika.co.in
Kolkata G-31 & 32, C.I.T. Market Complex, 2-Gariahaat Road
(South), Kolkata-730068,
Ph: 033 - 24237118, Email: kolkata@utkalika.co.in
Mumbai Odissa State Emporium, Shop No.-1, Odisha
Bhawan, Vasi, Navimumbai-400703
Ph: 02227810108, Email: mumbai@utkalika.co.in
Pune Shop No.-4, Sivaji Nagar, Ferguson College Road,
Pune- 411004, Ph: 02025671046
Email: pune@utkalika.co.in
Bengaluru 101-Centre Point, Residency
Road, Bangalore - 560025, Ph: 080-25582744
Email: bangalore@utkalika.co.in
Hyderabad Rabindra Bharati, Opp. Director Gen. Police,

Safiabad, Hyderabad-500004, Ph: 040-23240510
Email:hyderabad@utkalika.co.in
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